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
to pool, spa, weight room, tanning. $29Q/month, 1/2 
utilities. Call Gina 423-6805, leave message. 

Graduate commuter needs room only during the week, 
M-F, Male/Nonsmoker, cdl collect 402-553-8894 

Male. 30, seeks male/female to share 2 bedroom 
house. Nonsmoker, must be responsible, 
open-minded, and dependable. Must move in ASAP. 
421-8624 Greg._ _ 

One roommate male /female. 2118 Vine. $175 plus 
utilities. Call 438-5882. Ask for Mike, Marcus, or Jeremy. 
Roomate needed private bedroom and bathroom with 
large walk-in doeet and extra storage. 787-7111. 

Roommate needed for 4 BR duplex, $200 rent and 
$200 deposit. 1/4 utilities. <^i 327-0827 after 4pm. 

Roommate needed to share 4 
bedroom duplex. 

Washer/dryer, central air, 2 full bathrooms, dishwasher, 
disposal, and more entertainment than a Thursday 
night sitcom. Located near campus. $210+1/4 utilities 
Cal Tkn, Chris, or Eduardo at 438-B37B. 
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25th & Washington. Furnished living room and bed- 
room. Refrigerator. Non-smoking/non-drinking gentle- 
man. $175 utilities paid. 477-5032. 

Ill 2548 W: Four bedroom, two bath. Great House. 
$750. TRI-WIN PROPERTIES. 438-0946. 

3,4 and 5 bedroom houses near UNL stadium. Wash- 
er/Dryer, central air, dishwasher, lawn maintenance 
provided. $600.489-9294. 

1426 N. 23rd. Very nice 5 bedroom, 2 bath, parking, 
near campus, $850.432-0644._ 
2127 Q St. 3 plus bedrooms, washer/dryer, parking, 
nice. $575.488-5446._ 
Large three bedroom at 914 F St. Central air. Parking. 
Washer/dryer hookups. $550.435-2552._ 
Newly remodeled two bedroom house near East Cam- 
pus, washer /dryer, one and half baths, central air, 
dishwasher, parking $700.467-3054. 

Close to Campus 
Unfurnished three bedroom, 1 1/z baths, fireplace, 
kitchen with appliances. Washer/dryer. 1419 N. 20th. 
402-292-7686. 

Exceptional 2 bedroom, with washer. Walk to campus. 
$495 plus deposit call 432-6476. 

One bedroom duplex central air, 28th and A. Available 
September 6th, $325.476^221. 

September Free 
Spacious 3 bedroom, oak floors, freshly decorated, 
A/C. $475/month, 489-1938 or 730-5050. 

Walk to UNL Nice 2 bedroom with washer. $495 plus 
deposit call 432-6476. 

_ 

why Ram 
Start investing in your future now. Great opportunity to 
start collecting rent instead of paying iL 
Call us for more information on these great properties 
near campus: 
4-PLEX for $69,900 DAVE VOROVKA • 440-5234 
Duplex for $72,500 DIANE MERRICK • 432-3032 
Wbodi Broji Realty. 3737 S. 27th, 434-3500_ 

!! {AVAILABLE NOW!!! 

2627 Vine Street 
Efficiency, super dean, blinds, appliances, A/C, 

parking. $285. 

3220 Apple Street 
1 BR. heat paid, appliances, d/w. blinds, laun- 

dry, parting, $375 

2504 Vine Street 
1 BR, heat paid, UNL dose, d/w, appliances, 

laundry, parking, $375 

1109 & 1121 N. 28th St 
1 BR, heat paid, pool, appliances, laundry, 
blinds, parking, d/w,patk>, breakfast bar, 

311 North 24th St 
1 BR, central air, appliances, $275. 

2504 Vine Street 
Newer 2 BR. appliances, laundry, d/w, parking, 

blinds, $475. 

311 North 24th St 

489-4857 
Cherry Hill Realty 

HCIaremont Park Apts!! 
"Designed for Students 

"nose to campus 
"Relax in our pool 

*1/2 off September rent* 
*1/2 off Deposits* 

3 Bedrooms svsitabto lmmedistety 
474-7275 

9th & Claremont 

14300 Comhusker Hwy! 
1BR, he^paid, appliances, d/w, pool, blinds. 

Newer 2 BR, Appliances, microwave, d/w, pool, 
laundry, parking, $510. 

2BR townhouse, heat pad, 1 1/2 BA, appliances, 
pod,$635. 

489-4057 
Cherry Hill Realty 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus, 

Water, Heat, and Gas Paid 477*4480 
1 Month Free-UNL. Close 

2740 a Nice Three Bedroom, A/C $450. Laundry, gar- 
age, 430-6328. 

4 Bedroom Next to Campus 1932 R St. 4 bedroom, 2 bath, off-street parking, dish- 
washer. W/D hookups. $800. lease 475-3111. No pets. 

: 4 • 

One large bedroom, nice working kitchen with pantry. 
Newer appliances, dishwasher, private entrance, stor- 
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